
大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No. 所属車連 200ｍ 1km 500m 4km 3km
八戸学院大学 伊藤　　花歩 F 3 31FU1201255 鳥取 ○
八戸学院大学 山口　和也 M 2 02MU1300658 青森 ○
八戸学院大学 大川　　　 剛 M 1 02MJ1401100 青森 ○
八戸学院大学 佐々木　聖佳 F 1 03FU1401091 岩手 ○
八戸学院大学 菅原　　朱音 F 1 31FU1401303 鳥取 ○
八戸学院大学 渡部　　勤夢 M 1 02MJ1400949 青森 ○
東京大学 安西　　祥幸 M 4 14ME1702141 神奈川 ○
東京大学 山本　　晃裕 M 3 14MU1702177 神奈川 ○
東京大学 岡野　　 　諒 M 2 13MU1601781 東京 ○
東京大学 新谷　　佳史 M 2 13MU1601778 東京 ○
東京大学 千葉　　将太 M 2 13MU1601775 東京 ○
東京大学 一木　　寛正 M 1 13MU1702553 東京 ○
東京大学 菅家　　颯太 M 1 13MU1702575 東京 ○
東京大学 木村　　　 響 M 1 13MU1401110 .東京 ○
東京大学 西田　　武志 M 1 13MU1702578 東京 ○
東京大学 依田　　淳之介 M 1 11MU1702188  埼玉 ○
日本大学 山本　　和輝 M 3 18MU1201299 富山 ○
日本大学 上川　　直紀 M 3 09MU1201590 栃木 ○
日本大学 山崎　　嵩浩 M 2 13MU1600272 東京 ○
日本大学 貝原　　涼太 M 2 40MU1301139 福岡 ○
日本大学 山本　　英弘 M 2 24MU1300827 岐阜 ○
日本大学 治田　　知也 M 1 16MU1401025 新潟 ○
日本大学 栗原　　 　悠 M 1 43MU1401333 熊本 ○
日本大学 根本　　雄眞 M 1 07MU1401617 福島 ○
日本大学 中川　　聖大 M 1 13MU1700391 東京 ○
日本大学 鵜沼　　利久 M 1 07MU1401619 福島 ○
日本大学 清水　　貴梨 M 1 15MU1401543 山梨 ○
日本大学 中山　　 　駿 M 1 44MJ1401247 大分 ○
日本大学 中川　　 　涼 M 1 11MU1301700 埼玉 ○
日本大学 堀　　　 風真 M 1 36MU1401271 香川 ○
明治大学 野本　　 　空 M 3 38MU1200782 愛媛 ○
明治大学 竹村　 　　拓 M 2 26MU1100242 京都 ○
明治大学 谷口　　力也 M 2 43MU1300992 熊本 ○
明治大学 田川　　翔琉 M 2 43MU1300669 熊本 ○
明治大学 荒川　 　　仁 M 1 12MU1400977 千葉 ○
明治大学 甲斐　　俊祐 M 1 44MU1401245 大分 ○
明星大学 鈴木　　浩太 M 2 12MU1600476 千葉 ○
明星大学 坂野　　龍太郎 M 2 21MU1301094 静岡 ○
明星大学 渡名喜　守祐 M 2 47MU1300941 沖縄 ○
明星大学 山田　　 　颯 M 2 14MU1301341 神奈川 ○
明星大学 渡邊　 　　隼 M 1 14MU1401366 神奈川 ○
立教大学 篠山　　昂平 M 2 13MU1601951 東京 ○
立教大学 杉浦　　陽太郎 M 2 13MU1601950 東京 ○
立教大学 小川　　純平 M 1 11MU1701289 埼玉 ○
立教大学 田部　　功明 M 1 14MU1702540 神奈川 ○
早稲田大学 池田　　ゆめこ F 3 01FU0901052 北海道 ○
早稲田大学 納家　　一樹 M 2 13MU1300890 東京 ○
早稲田大学 中川　　 　拳 M 2 01MU1301253 北海道 ○
早稲田大学 田中　　克尚 M 2 33MU1301307 岡山 ○
早稲田大学 小泉　　夢菜 F 1 11FJ1101538 埼玉 ○
新潟大学 奥内　　直人 M 2 16MU1602005 新潟 ○
新潟大学 小林　　諒平 M 2 16MU1602009 新潟 ○
新潟大学 坂井　　優太 M 2 16MU1602008 新潟 ○
新潟大学 濱田　　幸祐 M 2 16MU1602007 新潟 ○
新潟大学 藤岡　　 　樹 M 2 16MU1602006 新潟 ○
新潟大学 北原　　知樹 M 1 16MU1702492 新潟 ○
新潟大学 神代　　啓介 M 1 16MU1702494 新潟 ○
新潟大学 山口　　智生 M 1 16MU1702491 新潟 ○
新潟大学 髙橋　　広美 F 1 16FU1702807 新潟 ○

エントリーリスト



ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No. 所属車連 200ｍ 1km 4km 
1 八戸学院大学 山口　和也 M 2 02MU1300658 青森 ○
2 八戸学院大学 大川　　　 剛 M 1 02MJ1401100 青森 ○
3 八戸学院大学 渡部　　勤夢 M 1 02MJ1400949 青森 ○
4 東京大学 安西　　祥幸 M 4 14ME1702141 神奈川 ○
5 東京大学 山本　　晃裕 M 3 14MU1702177 神奈川 ○
6 東京大学 岡野　　 　諒 M 2 13MU1601781 東京 ○
7 東京大学 新谷　　佳史 M 2 13MU1601778 東京 ○
8 東京大学 千葉　　将太 M 2 13MU1601775 東京 ○
9 東京大学 一木　　寛正 M 1 13MU1702553 東京 ○
10 東京大学 菅家　　颯太 M 1 13MU1702575 東京 ○
11 東京大学 木村　　　 響 M 1 13MU1401110 .東京 ○
12 東京大学 西田　　武志 M 1 13MU1702578 東京 ○
13 東京大学 依田　　淳之介 M 1 11MU1702188  埼玉 ○
14 日本大学 山本　　和輝 M 3 18MU1201299 富山 ○
15 日本大学 上川　　直紀 M 3 09MU1201590 栃木 ○
16 日本大学 山崎　　嵩浩 M 2 13MU1600272 東京 ○
17 日本大学 貝原　　涼太 M 2 40MU1301139 福岡 ○
18 日本大学 山本　　英弘 M 2 24MU1300827 岐阜 ○
19 日本大学 治田　　知也 M 1 16MU1401025 新潟 ○
20 日本大学 栗原　　 　悠 M 1 43MU1401333 熊本 ○
21 日本大学 根本　　雄眞 M 1 07MU1401617 福島 ○
22 日本大学 中川　　聖大 M 1 13MU1700391 東京 ○
23 日本大学 鵜沼　　利久 M 1 07MU1401619 福島 ○
24 日本大学 清水　　貴梨 M 1 15MU1401543 山梨 ○
25 日本大学 中山　　 　駿 M 1 44MJ1401247 大分 ○
26 日本大学 中川　　 　涼 M 1 11MU1301700 埼玉 ○
27 日本大学 堀　　　 風真 M 1 36MU1401271 香川 ○
28 明治大学 野本　　 　空 M 3 38MU1200782 愛媛 ○
29 明治大学 竹村　 　　拓 M 2 26MU1100242 京都 ○
30 明治大学 谷口　　力也 M 2 43MU1300992 熊本 ○
31 明治大学 田川　　翔琉 M 2 43MU1300669 熊本 ○
32 明治大学 荒川　 　　仁 M 1 12MU1400977 千葉 ○
33 明治大学 甲斐　　俊祐 M 1 44MU1401245 大分 ○
34 明星大学 鈴木　　浩太 M 2 12MU1600476 千葉 ○
35 明星大学 坂野　　龍太郎 M 2 21MU1301094 静岡 ○
36 明星大学 渡名喜　守祐 M 2 47MU1300941 沖縄 ○
37 明星大学 山田　　 　颯 M 2 14MU1301341 神奈川 ○
38 明星大学 渡邊　 　　隼 M 1 14MU1401366 神奈川 ○
39 立教大学 篠山　　昂平 M 2 13MU1601951 東京 ○
40 立教大学 杉浦　　陽太郎 M 2 13MU1601950 東京 ○
41 立教大学 小川　　純平 M 1 11MU1701289 埼玉 ○
42 立教大学 田部　　功明 M 1 14MU1702540 神奈川 ○
43 早稲田大学 納家　　一樹 M 2 13MU1300890 東京 ○
44 早稲田大学 中川　　 　拳 M 2 01MU1301253 北海道 ○
45 早稲田大学 田中　　克尚 M 2 33MU1301307 岡山 ○
46 新潟大学 奥内　　直人 M 2 16MU1602005 新潟 ○
47 新潟大学 小林　　諒平 M 2 16MU1602009 新潟 ○
48 新潟大学 坂井　　優太 M 2 16MU1602008 新潟 ○
49 新潟大学 濱田　　幸祐 M 2 16MU1602007 新潟 ○
50 新潟大学 藤岡　　 　樹 M 2 16MU1602006 新潟 ○
51 新潟大学 北原　　知樹 M 1 16MU1702492 新潟 ○
52 新潟大学 神代　　啓介 M 1 16MU1702494 新潟 ○
53 新潟大学 山口　　智生 M 1 16MU1702491 新潟 ○

ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No. 所属車連 200ｍ 500m 3km
101 八戸学院大学 伊藤　　花歩 F 3 31FU1201255 鳥取 ○
102 八戸学院大学 佐々木　聖佳 F 1 03FU1401091 岩手 ○
103 八戸学院大学 菅原　　朱音 F 1 31FU1401303 鳥取 ○
104 早稲田大学 池田　　ゆめこ F 3 01FU0901052 北海道 ○
105 早稲田大学 小泉　　夢菜 F 1 11FJ1101538 埼玉 ○
106 新潟大学 髙橋　　広美 F 1 16FU1702807 新潟 ○

男子

女子

ゼッケンリスト



No ゼッケン 氏名 大学名 学年 記録 順位
1 7 新谷　　佳史 東京大学 2 秒 位
2 48 坂井　　優太 新潟大学 2 秒 位
3 52 神代　　啓介 新潟大学 1 秒 位
4 38 渡邊　 　　隼 明星大学 1 秒 位
5 37 山田　　 　颯 明星大学 2 秒 位
6 49 濱田　　幸祐 新潟大学 2 秒 位
7 36 渡名喜　守祐 明星大学 2 秒 位
8 39 篠山　　昂平 立教大学 2 秒 位
9 8 千葉　　将太 東京大学 2 秒 位
10 40 杉浦　　陽太郎 立教大学 2 秒 位
11 15 上川　　直紀 日本大学 3 秒 位
12 14 山本　　和輝 日本大学 3 秒 位
13 35 坂野　　龍太郎 明星大学 2 秒 位
14 2 大川　　　 剛 八戸学院大学 1 秒 位
15 27 堀　　　 風真 日本大学 1 秒 位
16 31 田川　　翔琉 明治大学 2 秒 位
17 17 貝原　　涼太 日本大学 2 秒 位
18 33 甲斐　　俊祐 明治大学 1 秒 位
19 32 荒川　 　　仁 明治大学 1 秒 位

No ゼッケン 氏名 大学名 学年 記録 順位
1 104 池田　　ゆめこ 早稲田大学 3 秒 位

男子

女子

200m



� ��
 ゼッケン 氏名 大学名 学年 記録 順位
� 5 山本　　晃裕 東京大学 3 ���� �


 41 小川　　純平 立教大学 1 ���� �

� 22 中川　　聖大 日本大学 1 ���� �


 42 田部　　功明 立教大学 1 ���� �

� 23 鵜沼　　利久 日本大学 1 ���� �


 50 藤岡　　 　樹 新潟大学 2 ���� �

� 30 谷口　　力也 明治大学 2 ���� �


 20 栗原　　 　悠 日本大学 1 ���� �

� 43 納家　　一樹 早稲田大学 2 ���� �


 16 山崎　　嵩浩 日本大学 2 ���� �

� 45 田中　　克尚 早稲田大学 2 ���� �


 18 山本　　英弘 日本大学 2 ���� �

� 19 治田　　知也 日本大学 1 ���� �


 28 野本　　 　空 明治大学 3 ���� �

組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学名 学年 記録 順位
H 9 一木　　寛正 東京大学 1 分　　秒 位
B 51 北原　　知樹 新潟大学 1 分　　秒 位
H 10 菅家　　颯太 東京大学 1 分　　秒 位
B 53 山口　　智生 新潟大学 1 分　　秒 位
H 46 奥内　　直人 新潟大学 2 分　　秒 位
B 34 鈴木　　浩太 明星大学 2 分　　秒 位
H 11 木村　　　 響 東京大学 1 分　　秒 位
B 12 西田　　武志 東京大学 1 分　　秒 位
H 13 依田　　淳之介 東京大学 1 分　　秒 位
B 4 安西　　祥幸 東京大学 4 分　　秒 位
H 1 山口　和也 八戸学院大学 2 分　　秒 位
B 6 岡野　　 　諒 東京大学 2 分　　秒 位
H 29 竹村　 　　拓 明治大学 2 分　　秒 位
B 21 根本　　雄眞 日本大学 1 分　　秒 位
H 47 小林　　諒平 新潟大学 2 分　　秒 位
B 24 清水　　貴梨 日本大学 1 分　　秒 位
H 3 渡部　　勤夢 八戸学院大学 1 分　　秒 位
B 26 中川　　 　涼 日本大学 1 分　　秒 位
H 44 中川　　 　拳 早稲田大学 2 分　　秒 位
B 25 中山　　 　駿 日本大学 1 分　　秒 位

組 S/F ゼッケン 氏名 大学名 学年 記録 順位
H/B 101 伊藤　　花歩 八戸学院大学 3 秒 位
B/H 102 佐々木　聖佳 八戸学院大学 1 秒 位

組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学名 学年 記録 順位
1 H 105 小泉　　夢菜 早稲田大学 1 分　　秒 位

H 103 菅原　　朱音 八戸学院大学 1 分　　秒 位
B 106 髙橋　　広美 新潟大学 1 分　　秒 位
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